
Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 101 John Beal 7 7

2nd 103 Cody Watkins 7 10

3rd 102 Tyler Welch 7 21

AA



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 205 Clayton Sheard 7 12

2nd 207 Joshua Wall Jr 7 15

3rd 202 Carson Burns 7 16

4th 206 Corbin Sheard 7 17

5th 204 Brandon West 7 24

6th 201 Logan Allinson 6 1

7th 203 Kodiak Perry 6 3

8th 211 Cohen Little 6 5

9th 210 Landon Bell 6 19

10th 209 Justin Murinko 5 29

DNF 208 Bryson Flau DNF DNF

Open A



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 301 Dustin Jenkins 6 14

Vet A



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 402 Ken Johnson 6 23

2nd 401 Todd Rudberg 6 25

Senior A



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 501 Sara Todd 5 27

Womens Expert



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 613 Jake Potts 7 20

2nd 604 Dylan Williams 7 28

3rd 610 Brady Willis 6 13

4th 605 Aiden Clark 6 18

5th 612 Sterling McIntosh 6 30

6th 607 Mitchell Whiteside 5 2

7th 602 Dave Uth 5 6

8th 606 Chris Richards 5 9

9th 611 Cameron Rodgers 5 26

10th 603 Nic Still 4 22

DNF 608 Dillin Rule DNF DNF

DNF 609 Trenton James DNF DNF

DNF 601 Brent Doubravsky DNF DNF

Open B



Place Number Name

Lap 

Count

Finish 

Position

1st 704 Will Smith 5 4

2nd 705 Tully Smith 5 8

3rd 701 Brandon Elizaga 5 11

DNF 702 Ronnie Morton DNF DNF

DNF 703 Kaj Pedersen DNF DNF

Vet B



Overall 

Position Name Number Lap Count Finish Position

1st John Beal 101 7 7

2nd Cody Watkins 103 7 10

3rd Clayton Sheard 205 7 12

4th Joshua Wall Jr 207 7 15

5th Carson Burns 202 7 16

6th Corbin Sheard 206 7 17

7th Jake Potts 613 7 20

8th Tyler Welch 102 7 21

9th Brandon West 204 7 24

10th Dylan Williams 604 7 28

11th Logan Allinson 201 6 1

12th Kodiak Perry 203 6 3

13th Cohen Little 211 6 5

14th Brady Willis 610 6 13

15th Dustin Jenkins 301 6 14

16th Aiden Clark 605 6 18

17th Landon Bell 210 6 19

18th Ken Johnson 402 6 23

19th Todd Rudberg 401 6 25

20th Sterling McIntosh 612 6 30

21st Mitchell Whiteside 607 5 2

22nd Will Smith 704 5 4

23rd Dave Uth 602 5 6

24th Tully Smith 705 5 8

25th Chris Richards 606 5 9

26th Brandon Elizaga 701 5 11

27th Cameron Rodgers 611 5 26

28th Sara Todd 501 5 27

29th Justin Murinko 209 5 29

30th Nic Still 603 4 22

Bryson Flau 208 DNF DNF

Brent Doubravsky 109 DNF DNF

Cameron Rodgers 119 DNF DNF

Dillin Rule 608 DNF DNF

Trenton James 609 DNF DNF

Ronnie Morton 702 DNF DNF

Kaj Pedersen 703 DNF DNF

Overall


